ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12063

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12063-A-1-4063 HASSAN ALI KHAN ABU BAKAR ALI KHAN
12063-A-1-4064 HOORAIN FAISAL M. FAISAL

12063-A-1-4065
12063-A-1-4066
12063-A-1-4067
12063-A-1-4068
12063-A-1-4069
12063-A-1-4070
12063-A-1-4071
12063-A-1-4072
12063-A-1-4074
12063-A-1-4075
12063-A-1-4077
12063-A-1-4078
12063-A-1-4079
12063-A-1-4080

RAMEEN lJAZ

HADIA UMAR
ABEERA FARRUKH
MUHAMMAD MALIK
ABDUL WASAY USMAN
M. USMAN ASHRAF
M. HAIDER LATIF
ZAINAB NASIR
ALEEZA KHAWAR
FATIMA HAROON
FATIMA AHMAD
ESHAAL ARSAL

ALI TAQI

SARA ALl

MUHAMMAD lJAZ
UMAR RASHID
FARRUKH NAVEED
M. ASHRAF ALI

M. USMAN RIAZ
M. ASHRAF

ADIL LATIF

NASIR ABBAS
KHAWAR UMAR JAWAID
M. HAROON
AHMAD ISHAQ
ALLAH WASAYA
AFZAL QASIM
MUHAMMAD ALI

CLASS
1

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
93.33%
73.33%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:16
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